
Wednesday 18 September

18:00-21:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10.00-10:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:00

19:00

Registration and Welcome Evening

Gala dinner

Lunch break

Keynote Speaker II: Pablo Tittonell (CONICET, Argentina)

Keynote Speaker III: Julie Dawson (University of Wisconsin-Madison, United States)

Coffee break

15:00-16:30 

Session 3: Niche management and 

diversification projects: how to turn 

theory into action and vice versa?

15:00-18:15 Parallel sessions

15:00-17:15

Session 10: New Inter and strip-

cropping: crop and ecological 

performances

15:00-17:00

Session 12: Breeding for 

intraspecific diversity

15:00-17:30 

Session 15: Barriers, lock ins, 

enablers and practical 

experiences of crop 

diversification

16:30-17:30 

Session 2: Co-designing crop 

diversification at the field level: what 

do actors want?

17:00-18:15 

Poster session I17:15-18:15 

Poster session I 17:30-18:15 

Poster session I

17:30-18:15 

Poster session I

Thu. 19 September

Opening session: Welcome from ÖMKi and DiverIMPACTS 

Keynote Speaker I: John Ingram (University of Oxford, United Kingdom)

Coffee break

10:15-12:15 Parallel sessions

10:15-12:15 

Session 5: Enhancing agrosystem 

resilience and performances by 

crop diversification

10:15-12:15

Session 13: Breeding for 

interspecific mixtures

10:15-12:15 

Session 17: Tools to design, 

manage and monitor diversified 

systems from the field to the 

landscape levels

10:15-11:15 

Session 4: Connecting actors to foster 

crop diversification: how to turn 

theory into action and vice versa?

11:15-12:15 

Workshop: Towards a crop 

diversification network



9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30 

10:30-10:45 

12:45-13:45 

13:45-14:15 

16:45-17:00 

17:00-17:45 

18:00

8:00-16:00

Saturday 21 September

Optional excursion - discover the vineyards of Hungary

Bus for the boat trip (optional)

14.15-15.45 

Session 8: Cropping system 

diversification to support 

biocontrol

15:15-16:45

Session 7: Soil microbial 

functional diversity enhanced by 

cropping system diversification

14:15-15:15 

Workshop: Technology inspired 

by ecology for the adoption in 

practice of spatial crop diversity

15:15-16:45 

Workshop: Policy recommendations to 

make the sociotechnical systems more 

disposed to crop diversification

15:45-16:45 

Workshop: Breeding for crop 

mixtures: Opportunities and 

challenges

Coffee break

Closing session with stakeholders and the Hungarian Ministry of Agriculture

10:45-12:45

Session 1: Co-designing crop 

diversification: which actors to include 

beyond the farm?

Lunch break

Poster session II

14:15-16:45 Parallel sessions

14:15-15:45 

Session 14: Designing and 

optimising interspecific mixtures

14:15-15:15 

Workshop: Supporting collaboration 

rather than competition between 

diversification value chains in Europe

10:45-12:45 Parallel sessions

10:45-12:45 

Session 9: Impacts of introducing 

service crops and legumes in 

cropping systems

10:45-12:45 

Session 6: Diversification 

benefits: their economic value 

and carry-over effects

10:45-12:15 

Session 16: Valuing crop 

diversification products

Fri. 20 September

Keynote Speaker IV: Phil Howard (Michigan State University, United States)

Keynote Speaker V: Emmanuel Petel (European Commission, Belgium)

Coffee break


