## Wednesday 18 September

18:00-21:00 Registration and Welcome Evening

## Thu. 19 September

111u. 17 Jep		·				
9:00-9:15	Opening session: Welcome from ÖMKi and DiverIMPACTS					
9:15-10:00	Keynote Speaker I: John Ingram (University of Oxford, United Kingdom)					
10.00-10:15	Coffee break					
10:15-12:15	Parallel sessions					
	10:15-12:15	10:15-12:15	10:15-12:15	10:15-11:15		
	Session 5: Enhancing agrosystem	Session 13: Breeding for	Session 17: Tools to design,	Session 4: Connecting actors to foster		
	resilience and performances by	interspecific mixtures	manage and monitor diversified	crop diversification: how to turn		
	crop diversification		systems from the field to the landscape levels	theory into action and vice versa?		
				11:15-12:15		
				Workshop: Towards a crop		
				diversification network		
12:15-13:15	Lunch break					
13:15-14:00	Keynote Speaker II: Pablo Tittonell (CONICET, Argentina)					
14:00-14:45	Keynote Speaker III: Julie Dawson (University of Wisconsin-Madison, United States)					
14:45-15:00	Coffee break					
15:00-18:15	Parallel sessions					
	15:00-17:15	15:00-17:00	15:00-17:30	15:00-16:30		
	Session 10: New Inter and strip-	Session 12: Breeding for	Session 15: Barriers, lock ins,	Session 3: Niche management and		
	cropping: crop and ecological	intraspecific diversity	enablers and practical	diversification projects: how to turn		
	performances		experiences of crop	theory into action and vice versa?		
			diversification			
				16:30-17:30		
				Session 2: Co-designing crop		
		17:00-18:15		diversification at the field level: what		
	17:15-18:15	Poster session I		do actors want?		
	Poster session I		17:30-18:15	17:30-18:15		
			Poster session I	Poster session I		
19:00	Gala dinner					

## Fri. 20 September

9:00-9:45	Keynote Speaker IV: Phil Howard (Michigan State University, United States)					
9:45-10:30	Keynote Speaker V: Emmanuel Petel (European Commission, Belgium)					
10:30-10:45	Coffee break					
10:45-12:45	Parallel sessions					
	10:45-12:45 Session 9: Impacts of introducing service crops and legumes in cropping systems	10:45-12:45 Session 6: Diversification benefits: their economic value and carry-over effects	10:45-12:15 Session 16: Valuing crop diversification products	10:45-12:45 Session 1: Co-designing crop diversification: which actors to include beyond the farm?		
12:45-13:45	Lunch break					
13:45-14:15	Poster session II					
14:15-16:45	Parallel sessions					
	14.15-15.45  Session 8: Cropping system diversification to support biocontrol	14:15-15:45 Session 14: Designing and optimising interspecific mixtures	14:15-15:15 Workshop: Technology inspired by ecology for the adoption in practice of spatial crop diversity	14:15-15:15 Workshop: Supporting collaboration rather than competition between diversification value chains in Europe		
			15:15-16:45 Session 7: Soil microbial functional diversity enhanced by cropping system diversification	15:15-16:45 Workshop: Policy recommendations to make the sociotechnical systems more disposed to crop diversification		
		15:45-16:45  Workshop: Breeding for crop mixtures: Opportunities and challenges				
16:45-17:00	Coffee break					
17:00-17:45	Closing session with stakeholders and the Hungarian Ministry of Agriculture					
18:00	Bus for the boat trip (optional)					

## Saturday 21 September

18:00-16:00	IOptional excursion - discover the vinevards of Hungary
0.00	priorital organisms and the fine fine fine fine fine fine fine fin